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Genuine Qlogic AFBR-57D9AMZ-QL Avago 8GB Fibre Channel FC SFP+ 850nm Transceiver Module
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Genuine Qlogic AFBR-57D9AMZ-QL Avago 8GB Fibre Channel FC SFP+ 850nm Transceiver Module

Specifications

Part Number: AFBR-57D9AMZ-QL

Product Type: Transceiver

Brand: Qlogic

Feature: 8GB Shortwave 850nm SFP+ Optical

Wavelength: 850 nm 

Data Rate:  8.5 GBd 

Fiber Type: Multimode 

Operating Supply Voltage: 3.3 V 

Minimum Operating Temperature: - 10 C 

Maximum Operating Temperature: + 85 C 

Application: Fibre Channel 

Connector Type: LC
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